Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Immunity - EN60601-1-2
Safety Agency Certification - IEC/EN 60601-1, UL/CSA 60601-1, ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1, CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60601-1-08, IEC/EN60950-1, CE Mark
Conducted EMI - EN55011 Class B EN55011 Class A (2)
Switching Frequency kHz 132kHz
Weight g 120 280
Size (LxWxH) mm 64 x 46 x 24 89 x 64  x 27
Mounting & Case - PC board mountable. Plastic resin fibreglass case (UL 94V-0)
MTBF hrs 200,000 to 400,000 hours, model dependent
Warranty yrs 2
2 KM Series
Model Selector
Output Minimum Maximum Output Set Line Load Cross
Model Voltage Current Current) Power Accuracy Regulation Regulation (1) Regulation Efficiency
(V) (A) (A) (W) (%) (%) (%) (%)
Single Output
KMS15-3P3 V1 3.3V 0A 3.00A 9.9W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 74%
KMS40-3P3 V1 3.3V 80mA 8.00A 26.4W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 75%
KMS15-5 V1 5V 0A 3.00A 15W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 78%
KMS40-5 V1 5V 80mA 8.00A 40W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 79%
KMS15-9 V1 9V 0A 1.67A 15W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 79%
KMS40-9 V1 9V 44mA 4.44A 40W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 82%
KMS15-12 V1 12V 0A 1.25A 15W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 81%
KMS40-12 V1 12V 33mA 3.33A 40W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 83%
KMS15-15 V1 15V 0A 1.00A 15W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 81%
KMS40-15 V1 15V 26.7mA 2.67A 40W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 83%
KMS15-24 V1 24V 0A 0.62A 15W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 83%
KMS40-24 V1 24V 16.7mA 1.67A 40W ±2% 0.5% 1% - 83%
Dual Output
KMD15-55 V1 +5V 150mA 1.5A 15W ±2% 0.5% 1% 5% 78%
V2 -5V 150mA 1.5A ±2% 0.5% 1% 5%
KMD40-55 V1 +5V 400mA 4A 40W ±2% 0.5% 1% 5% 79%